
LOCAL RULES 
1.  Free drop nearest relief no nearer the hole from all roads, cart paths, guard 

screens, staked trees, irrigation systems and components, bridges, temporary 
greens, French drains. 

2.  Keep all carts 30 yards from tees and greens. Use cart paths where provided. 
3.  All players must maintain their position on the course. Pace-of -Play policy 

will be enforced. 
4.  PLEASE REPAIR BALL MARKS ON GREENS AND RAKE BUNKERS. 

USE SAND TO FILL DIVOTS IF PROVIDED. 
5.  Margins of water hazards are defined by fences and/or stakes. Margins of 

lateral water hazards are defined by red lines or stakes. 
6.  Out of bounds — beyond all course boundaries marked by fences and/or 

stakes. Any ball on other side of fence surrounding Maintenance 
Compound is considered to be out of bounds.  

7.  Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions (Rule 24-1 applies). 
8.  All water pump areas, holes 3, 11 and 14, will be played as immovable 

obstructions. Rule 24-2. Free relief will be granted but no line of sight relief 
will be granted.

1400 West Speedway Boulevard • Tucson, AZ 85745 • 520-791-4229

COURSE RATING & SLOPE 
     TEE                           MEN                WOMEN 
    BLUE                    69.4 / 124                — — 
    WHITE                 67.4 / 119            73.1 / 123 
    COMBO               66.1 / 115            72.4 / 122 
    RED                      64.1 / 111            69.1 / 113 
    SILVER                 74.6 / 127            65.3 / 107 

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY 
EXCEPT WHERE LOCAL RULES PREVAIL

CAUTION!  
Golf course irrigated with reclaimed water. Not for human consumption.

N
CLUBHOUSEPRACTICE FACILITY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



SCORER: DATE:ATTEST:
04/20

HOLE 

BLUE 

WHITE 

COMBO 

PAR 

HANDICAP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RED 

HANDICAP 

PAR 

SILVER

YOUR 
HANDICAP 

0-9 

10-18 

18+ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25+

    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9     OUT 

  394    406    427    117    442    189    376    343    511   3205 

  368    373    400    103    418    158    356    320    492   2988 

  368    373    367    103    361    158    356    320    458   2864 

    4         4         4         3         4         3         4         4         5        35 

   12        6         4        18        2        16        8        14       10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  318    341    367     85     361    139    334    303    458   2706 

   14        8         4        18        6        16      10      12        2 

    4         4         4         3         4         3         4         4         5        35 

  314    316    328     72     214    118    264    274    437   2337

  10       11       12      13      14       15       16       17      18      IN    TOT HCP NET 

 353    446    344    203    322    366    417    219    561   3231  6436 

 323    425    322    176    306    356    388    193    534   3023  6011 

 323    387    322    176    306    356    338    176    470   2854  5718 

   4         4         4         3         4         4         4         3         5        35       70 

  13        1        17        7        11       15        5         3         9 

      

 

 

 

      

 

 280    387    302    154    254    276    338    176    470   2637  5343 

  17        3         7        13        9        15        5        11        1 

   4         4         4         3         4         4         4         3         5        35       70 

 258    302    284    127    224    262    320    157    415   2349  4686
04/20

 D = 22      W = 24

1
3

1

2

 D = 28      W = 22

2

3

1

2

 D = 25      W = 29

3

 D = 39      W = 31

4

 D = 28      W = 26

5
3

1

2

3

1

2
3

1

2

 D = 28      W = 23

6

3
1

2

 D = 25      W = 27

7

 D = 30      W = 27

8

 D = 25      W = 30

9
3

1
2

3

1
2

3

1

2

 D = 28      W = 26

10
3

1

2

 D = 25      W = 24

11

3

1

2

 D = 21      W = 23

12

 D = 32      W = 26

13

 D = 22      W = 23

14
3

1

2

3
1

2
3

1

2

 D = 26      W = 23

15

3

1

2

 D = 30      W = 22

16

 D = 23      W = 23

17

 D = 21      W = 23

18
3

1

2

3
1

2

3

1

2

D = GREEN DEPTH IN YARDS 
W = GREEN WIDTH IN YARDS


