

## USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

EXCEPT WHERE LOCAL RULES PREVAIL

## LOCAL RULES

- Free drop nearest relief no nearer the hole from all roads, cart paths, guard screens, staked trees, irrigation systems and components, bridges, temporary greens, French drains.
- 2. Keep all carts 30 yards from tees and greens. Use cart paths where provided.
- 3. All players must maintain their position on the course. Pace-of-Play policy will be enforced.
- 4. PLEASE REPAIR BALL MARKS ON GREENS AND RAKE BUNKERS. USE SAND TO FILL DIVOTS IF PROVIDED.
- 5. Margins of water hazards are defined by fences and/or stakes. Margins of lateral water hazards are defined by red lines or stakes.
- Out of bounds beyond all course boundaries marked by fences and/or stakes. Any ball on other side of fence surrounding Maintenance Compound is considered to be out of bounds.
- 7. Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions (Rule 24-1 applies).
- 8. All water pump areas, holes 3, 11 and 14, will be played as immovable obstructions. Rule 24-2. Free relief will be granted but no line of sight relief will be granted.

## **COURSE RATING & SLOPE**

0001	02 10111110 000	
TEE	MEN	WOMEN
BLUE	69.4 / 124	
WHITE	67.4 / 119	73.1 / 123
COMBO	66.1 / 115	72.4 / 122
RED	64.1 / 111	69.1 / 113
SILVER	74.6 / 127	65.3 / 107



1400 West Speedway Boulevard • Tucson, AZ 85745 • 520-791-4229

CAUTION!

Golf course irrigated with reclaimed water. Not for human consumption.







HOLE	YOUR HANDICAP	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	4	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	3 14	4	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	T HCP NET	DI PIO
BLUE	0-9	394	406	427	117	7 442	. 189	9 37	6	343	511	3205	353	446	5 344	203	3 32	22 3	366	417	219	561	3231	6436	6	EL RIO 2
WHITE	10-18	368	373	400	103	3 418	158	8 35	56 1	320	492	2988	323	425	322	2 17€	5 30	06 ?	356	388	193	534	3023	6011	1	D = GREEN DEPTH IN YARDS W = GREEN WIDTH IN YARDS D = 30 W 24 D 20 W 24
COMBO	18+	368	373	367	103	3 361	158	8 35	56	320	458	2864	323	387	322	2 176	6 30	06	356	338	176	470	2854	5718	8	D = 22 $W = 24$ $D = 28$ $W = 22$ 3 4 5 6
PAR		4	4	4	3	4	3	4		4	5	35	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	4	3	5	35	70		$\frac{1}{3}$ $\frac{3}{2}$ $\frac{1}{3}$ $\frac{1}{3}$
HANDICA	AP	12	6	4	18	2	16	6 8	3	14	10		13	1	17	7 7	11	1	15	5	3	9				2 1 3 2
																										D = 25 W = 29 D = 39 W = 31 D = 28 W = 26 D = 28 W = 23
																										7 3 8 2 9 1 10 3
											1															2 2
								$\dagger$	+	$\top$							+	$\top$	$\neg$							3 2 1
			+				+	+	$\top$		1		+-			+	+	+	$\dashv$							D = 25 W = 27 D = 30 W = 27 D = 25 W = 30 D = 28 W = 26
			+-	<u> </u>	_	+	+	+	+	$\rightarrow$			<u> </u>		+	+	+	+	$\rightarrow$			-				2 1 2
DED	25.	219	3 341	267	95	261	12	0 21	24	202	450	2706	280	297	7 302	15	1 2	E4	276	220	176	470	2637	5242		$\frac{1}{2}$
RED	25+	518	341	367	85	361	עכד	334	#	503	458	2/06	280	38/	302	154	725	4 2	./6	338	1/0	470	2037	5345	3	3 2 2 2
HANDICA	AP	14	8	4	18	6	16	6 10	0	12	2		17	3	7	13	9	Ð	15	5	11	1				D = 25 W = 24 D = 21 W = 23 D = 32 W = 26 D = 22 W = 23 15 16 17 18
PAR		4	4	4	3	4	3	4		4	5	35	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	4	3	5	35	70		1 3 2 1
SILVER		314	316	328	72	214	118	8 26	54	274	437	2337	258	302	284	127	7 22	24 7	262	320	157	415	2349	4686	04/20	$\frac{3}{2}$
SCORER:												АТ	TTEST	:									DA'	ГЕ:		D = 26 W = 23 D = 30 W = 22 D = 23 W = 23 D = 21 W = 23